

Order below Exh. 01 in R.C.S. No. 112/2015

Issue suit summons to defendants for filing of W.S.,
production of documents and settlement of issues.

Date: 18/08/2015

Sd/-
(Santosh D. Chavan)
Civil Judge, Jr. Dn. Malvan.